
State Title Name Phone Number Email Address
Alabama Commissioner Jim L. Ridling 334-269-3550 Insdept@insurance.alabama.gov

Alaska Director Lori K. Wing-Heier 907-269-7900 insurance@alaska.gov

Arizona Interim Director Leslie R. Hess 602-364-3100 consumers@azinsurance.gov

Arkansas Commissioner Allen W. Kerr 501-371-2600 allen.kerr@arkansas.gov

California Commissioner Dave Jones 916-492-3500 joel.laucher@insurance.ca.gov

Colorado Commissioner Marguerite Salazar 303-894-7499 dora_ins_website@state.co.us

Connecticut Commissioner Katharine L. Wade 860-297-3800 insurance@ct.gov

Delaware Commissioner Trinidad Navarro 302-674-7300 Insurance.Commissioner@state.de.us

D.C. Commissioner Stephen C. Taylor 202-727-8000 disb@dc.gov

Florida Commissioner David Altmaier 850-413-5914 david.altmaier@floir.com

Georgia Commissioner Ralph T. Hudgens 404-656-2070 rhudgens@oci.ga.gov

Hawaii Commissioner Gordon I. Ito 808-586-2790 insurance@dcca.hawaii.gov

Idaho Director Dean L. Cameron 208-334-4250 Dean.Cameron@doi.idaho.gov

Illinois Director Jennifer Hammer 217-782-4515 jennifer.hammer@illinois.gov

Indiana Commissioner Stephen W. Robertson 317-232-2385 doi@idoi.in.gov

Iowa Commissioner Doug Ommen 515-281-5575 insurance@iid.iowa.gov

Kansas Commissioner Ken Selzer 785-296-3071 kid.commissioner@ks.gov

Kentucky Commissioner Nancy G. Atkins 502-564-3630 doi.info@ky.gov

Louisiana Commissioner James J. Donelon 225-342-5900 jdonelon@ldi.la.gov

Maine Superintendent Eric A. Cioppa 207-624-8475 Insurance.PFR@maine.gov

Maryland Commissioner Al Redmer Jr. 410-468-2090 insurance.mia@maryland.gov

Massachusetts Commissioner Gary Anderson 617-521-7794 gary.d.anderson@state.ma.us

Michigan Director Patrick M. McPharlin 517-284-8800 difs-HICAP@michigan.gov

Minnesota Commissioner Jessica Looman 651-539-1500 commerce.commissioner@state.mn.us

Mississippi Commissioner Mike Chaney 601-359-3569 mike.chaney@mid.ms.gov

Missouri Director Chlora Lindley-Myers 573-751-4126 news@difp.mo.gov

Montana

Commissioner of 

Securities and 

Insurance, Montana 

State Auditor Matthew Rosendale 406-444-2040 m.rosendale@mt.gov

Nebraska Director Bruce R. Ramge 402-471-2201 bruce@ramge@nebraska.gov

Nevada Commissioner Barbara D. Richardson 775-687-0700 icommish@doi.nv.gov
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New Hampshire Commissioner Roger A. Sevigny 603-271-2261 consumerservices@ins.nh.gov

New Jersey Commissioner Richard J. Badolato 609-292-7272 pater.hartt@dobi.nj.gov

New Mexico Superintendent John G. Franchini 505-827-4601 osi.ask@state.nm.us

New York Superintendent Maria T. Vullo 212-709-3500 maria.vullo@dfs.ny.gov

North Carolina Commissioner Mike Causey 919-807-6000 commissioner@ncdoi.gov

North Dakota Commissioner Jon Godfread 701-328-2440 insurance@nd.gov

Ohio Director Jillian Froment 614-644-2658 jillian.froment@insurance.ohio.gov

Oklahoma Commissioner John D. Doak 405-521-2828 John.Doak@oid.ok.ogv

Oregon

Acting 

Director/Insurance 

Commissioner Jean Straight 503-947-7980 cp.ins@oregon.gov​

Pennsylvania Acting Commissioner Jessica Altman 717-787-7000 jealtman@pa.gov

Rhode Island Superintendent Elizabeth Kelleher Dwyer 401-462-9520 elizabeth.dwyer@dbr.ri.gov

South Carolina Director Raymond G. Farmer 803-737-6160 info@doi.sc.gov

South Dakota Director Larry Deiter 605-773-3563 larry.deiter@state.sd.us

Tennessee Commissioner Julie Mix McPeak 615-741-6007 consumer.affairs@tn.gov

Texas Commissioner Kent Sullivan 512-676-6000 Kent.Sullivan@tdi.texas.gov

Utah Commissioner Todd E. Kiser 801-538-3800 toddkiser@utah.gov

Vermont Commissioner Michael S. Pieciak 802-828-3301 dfr.insuranceinfo@vermont.gov

Virginia Commissioner Jacqueline K. Cunningham 804-371-9741 BureauOfInsurance@scc.virginia.gov 

Washington Commissioner Mike Kreidler 360-725-7000 MikeK@oic.wa.gov

West Virginia

Insurance 

Commissioner Allan L. McVey 304-558-3354 Allan.L.McVey@wv.gov

Wisconsin Commissioner Ted Nickel 608-266-3585 Ted.Nickel@wisconsin.gov

Wyoming Commissioner Tom Glause 307-777-7401 tom.glause@wyo.gov
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